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KE Tanggal Materi Jam Mulai Jam Selesai Mhs. Hadir Paraf Dosen 

1 2023-09-13 Selling Online: Modals 1 can/could/would. Modals 2 must/need to/have to/should 08:00:00 10:30:00 41  

 
2 

 
2023-09-20 

Companies: Tenses (Present simple, Present continuous tense, Simple Past and past continuous, 

 
Present perfect and past perfect 

 
08:00:00 

 
10:30:00 

 
42 

 

 

3 2023-10-04 Marketing: Ideas about marketing 08:00:00 10:30:00 42  

4 2023-10-11 Planning Talking about future plans (plan, hope, expect, would like, want, going to) 08:00:00 10:30:00 42  

5 2023-10-18 Managing people: Verbs and preposition 08:00:00 10:30:00 40  

6 2023-10-25 -Products:  Adjectives for products;  Passives - Conditionals 08:00:00 10:30:00 42  

 
7 

 
2023-11-01 

Retail banking: Appeal of the softer side of the business - Speed reading - Guessing words meaning from  
08:00:00 

 
10:30:00 

 
42 

 

 

context 

8 2023-11-08 UTS 09:00:00 11:00:00 42  

 
9 

 
2023-11-22 

Cost effective route to create future managers. Comprehensive questions - Meaning and pronunciation of 
new words 

 
08:00:00 

 
10:30:00 

 
42 

 

 

10 2023-11-29 Online Advertising: Reading Comprehension, Speed Reading. 10:30:00 13:00:00 39  



 
11 

 
2023-12-06 

GE Keeps Innovation under control; Reading Comprehension, Putting numbers in the correct order 
paragraph 

 
08:00:00 

 
10:30:00 

 
42 

 

 

12 2023-12-13 Marketing: Investors adapt to consumer brands; Speed Reading, Answer-Questions Exercises 10:30:00 13:00:00 40  

 
13 

 
2023-12-20 

Ford Restructuring plan shift up to gear; Reading Comprehension, Rearrange Ford’s plan 
exercises, Correct words definition exercises 

 
10:30:00 

 
13:00:00 

 
40 

 

 

14 2023-12-27 Review: Planning, Organizing, Actuating and Controlling 08:00:00 10:30:00 42  

15 2024-01-03 Kraft gives products healthy make over: reading comprehension, True - False question 08:00:00 10:30:00 37  

16 2024-01-10 UAS 09:00:00 11:00:00 42  
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No 
 

NIM 
 
Nama Mahasiswa 

TANGGAL KEHADIRAN 

2023-09-13 2023-09-20 2023-10-04 2023-10-11 2023-10-18 2023-10-25 2023-11-01 2023-11-08 2023-11-22 2023-11-29 2023-12-06 2023-12-13 2023-12-20 2023-12-27 2024-01-03 2024-01-10 Jml 

1 202305110001 PUTRI LAILATUL AFIFAH H H H H H H H H H A H H H H H H 15 

2 202305110002 ALI ALDIANSAH H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

3 202305110003 AZ ZAHRA FARRAZ BUDI RACHMAN H H H H H H H H H H H H H H A H 15 

4 202305110004 MELATI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

5 202305110005 SITY RACHMAWATY H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

6 202305110006 DHIFA NANDHYA PURNAMA PUTRI H H H H H H H H H A H H H H H H 15 

7 202305110007 NATASYA AMELIA SYAHDILLA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

8 202305110008 FITRI AULIA NISA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

9 202305110009 LYDIA SRI HANDAYANI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

10 202305110010 SYAFIRA RAMADHANIA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

11 202305110011 DWI JOKO PAMUNGKAS A H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 15 

12 202305110012 SITI ASIAH H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

13 202305110013 IQBAL RIZKY KURNIAWAN H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

14 202305110014 MUHAMMAD NALBY PRAWIRA DIRJA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

15 202305110081 AMANDA AULIA RAMADHANI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

16 202305110082 SAFIRA EKA SAPUTRI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

17 202305110083 DEVIA OKTAVIANI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 



18 202305110084 MONIK GITA LESTARI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

19 202305110085 LUTHFI CAHYADI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

20 202305110086 FAUZAN DHAIFULLAH H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

21 202305110142 ANITA SAFITRI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

22 202305110143 EKA RAHMAWATI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

23 202305110144 PUTRI HIKMAH AYU ANDIRA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

24 202305110145 DINI NOVIANTI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

25 202305110147 AULIA MUKAROMAH H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

26 202305110148 ANES THASIA PUTRI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

27 202305110162 RIPQI AKBAR H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

28 202305110163 DESNITA MAHARANI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

29 202305110166 SYAHPITRI H H H H A H H H H H H A H H H H 14 

30 202305110168 FEBILA YURIKA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

31 202305110209 VENNY PASKALIA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

32 202305110273 DHEA INTAN KUSUMA ANDINI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

33 202305110299 FITRI NOVIANI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H A H 15 

34 202305110306 LYDIA PUSPITASARI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

35 202305110307 SUCIATI INDAH SEPTIANI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

36 202305110315 INDRI YANI H H H H H H H H H H H H H H A H 15 

37 202305110318 MUHAMMAD ARKHAN AFRIJA HERMAWAN H H H H H H H H H H H H A H H H 15 

38 202305110320 FAUZIYYAH AZ ZAHRA MARJAYA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

39 202305110322 VINANDA NUR AZIZAH H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

40 202305110345 MUHAMMAD FARID H H H H H H H H H H H H H H A H 15 

41 202305110348 VINESSYA MEFANDA H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H H 16 

42 202305110349 HUDAN ROSYADI H H H H A H H H H A H A A H A H 11 
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No NIM Nama Mahasiswa Kehadiran Tugas UTS UAS Total Skor Nilai Akhir 

1 202305110001 PUTRI LAILATUL AFIFAH 94 87 90 90 90 A 

2 202305110002 ALI ALDIANSAH 100 85 90 90 90 A 

3 202305110003 AZ ZAHRA FARRAZ BUDI RACHMAN 94 85 92 90 90 A 

4 202305110004 MELATI 100 85 90 91 90 A 

5 202305110005 SITY RACHMAWATY 100 86 85 92 90 A 

6 202305110006 DHIFA NANDHYA PURNAMA PUTRI 94 85 92 90 90 A 

7 202305110007 NATASYA AMELIA SYAHDILLA 100 85 93 92 91 A 

8 202305110008 FITRI AULIA NISA 100 85 93 94 92 A 

9 202305110009 LYDIA SRI HANDAYANI 100 85 90 93 91 A 

10 202305110010 SYAFIRA RAMADHANIA 100 85 90 91 90 A 

11 202305110011 DWI JOKO PAMUNGKAS 94 87 90 90 90 A 

12 202305110012 SITI ASIAH 100 85 60 88 83 A- 

13 202305110013 IQBAL RIZKY KURNIAWAN 100 85 91 90 90 A 

14 202305110014 MUHAMMAD NALBY PRAWIRA DIRJA 100 88 85 90 90 A 

15 202305110081 AMANDA AULIA RAMADHANI 100 86 88 90 90 A 

16 202305110082 SAFIRA EKA SAPUTRI 100 85 91 90 90 A 

17 202305110083 DEVIA OKTAVIANI 100 85 92 92 91 A 

18 202305110084 MONIK GITA LESTARI 100 85 90 92 90 A 



19 202305110085 LUTHFI CAHYADI 100 85 90 90 90 A 

20 202305110086 FAUZAN DHAIFULLAH 100 85 90 92 90 A 

21 202305110142 ANITA SAFITRI 100 85 90 93 91 A 

22 202305110143 EKA RAHMAWATI 100 85 92 90 90 A 

23 202305110144 PUTRI HIKMAH AYU ANDIRA 100 85 95 65 82 A- 

24 202305110145 DINI NOVIANTI 100 85 90 90 90 A 

25 202305110147 AULIA MUKAROMAH 100 86 88 90 90 A 

26 202305110148 ANES THASIA PUTRI 100 85 92 90 90 A 

27 202305110162 RIPQI AKBAR 100 85 93 88 90 A 

28 202305110163 DESNITA MAHARANI 100 85 92 91 90 A 

29 202305110166 SYAHPITRI 88 85 80 88 86 A- 

30 202305110168 FEBILA YURIKA 100 85 95 75 85 A- 

31 202305110209 VENNY PASKALIA 100 86 88 90 90 A 

32 202305110273 DHEA INTAN KUSUMA ANDINI 100 85 92 90 90 A 

33 202305110299 FITRI NOVIANI 94 85 70 86 84 A- 

34 202305110306 LYDIA PUSPITASARI 100 85 90 90 90 A 

35 202305110307 SUCIATI INDAH SEPTIANI 100 85 90 90 90 A 

36 202305110315 INDRI YANI 94 80 60 86 80 A- 

37 202305110318 MUHAMMAD ARKHAN AFRIJA HERMAWAN 94 85 90 85 87 A- 

38 202305110320 FAUZIYYAH AZ ZAHRA MARJAYA 100 85 70 85 84 A- 

39 202305110322 VINANDA NUR AZIZAH 100 87 88 90 90 A 

40 202305110345 MUHAMMAD FARID 94 85 88 93 90 A 

41 202305110348 VINESSYA MEFANDA 100 85 82 87 87 A- 

42 202305110349 HUDAN ROSYADI 69 80 88 65 76 B+ 

 
 

Dosen, 

TAUFIK, Dr., SE., MM. 


